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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

VAL Martin Broodbakker H2 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D0 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 60 47 13 5. 1. H2

HOL Anja van Dijk D1 2 D2 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 65 54 11 6. 1. D1

HOL Rob Dreijklufft H1 3 V5 D2 D0 D3 D4 D4 V5 D4 D3 D2 D3 D4 D3 V5 D3 3 15 0,200 50 66 -16 15. 5. H1

COU Henri Faber H1 4 D2 D3 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 D2 7 15 0,467 56 52 4 9. 4. H1

LAS Serge Ghillardi H2 5 D2 V5 V5 D3 D2 D1 V5 D3 V4 D1 D4 D2 D3 V5 D2 5 15 0,333 47 63 -16 13. 2. H2

SCA Mieke de Graaf-Stoel D2 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 15 0,733 66 41 25 3. 1. D2

HOL Marijn de Jong HE FUT 7 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 10 15 0,667 66 57 9 4. 1. HE FUT

DEV Henk Jongen H2 8 D1 D2 D4 D2 D2 D0 D4 V5 V5 D1 D2 D3 D1 V5 V5 4 15 0,267 42 67 -25 14. 3. H2

SRZ Hans Kaho H1 9 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 15 0,867 69 45 24 2. 1. H1

SRZ Ton Langeweg H4 10 D1 D3 V5 D1 D1 D0 D3 D3 D3 D1 V5 V3 V5 V5 V5 6 15 0,400 44 58 -14 11. 1. H4

AMZ Patrice Masson H3 11 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 15 0,933 74 31 43 1. 1. H3

TER Alex Matla H1 12 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 D4 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 63 55 8 7. 2. H1

DON Liza Mennega DA FUT 13 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 D0 V5 V5 D2 D1 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 7 15 0,467 49 60 -11 10. 1. DA FUT

ESP Resham Newalsing H1 14 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 V5 D4 D2 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 7 15 0,467 57 51 6 8. 3. H1

DON Jasper Oostmeijer HE FUT 15 D1 D1 D0 D0 D3 D0 V5 D2 D0 D0 D1 D0 D3 D1 D2 1 15 0,067 19 73 -54 16. 2. HE FUT

ESP Liesbeth Oskamp D1 16 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 D4 D1 D4 D0 D3 D4 V5 V5 5 15 0,333 55 62 -7 12. 2. D1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H3 1

2. H1 1

3. D2 1

4. HE FUT 1

5. H2 1

6. D1 1

7. H1 2

8. H1 3

9. H1 4

10. DA FUT 1

11. H4 1

12. D1 2

13. H2 2

14. H2 3

15. H1 5

16. HE FUT 2

DEV Henk Jongen 8

HOL Rob Dreijklufft 3

DON Jasper Oostmeijer 15

SRZ Ton Langeweg 10

ESP Liesbeth Oskamp 16

LAS Serge Ghillardi 5

ESP Resham Newalsing 14

COU Henri Faber 4

DON Liza Mennega 13

VAL Martin Broodbakker 1

HOL Anja van Dijk 2

TER Alex Matla 12

SRZ Hans Kaho 9

SCA Mieke de Graaf-Stoel 6

HOL Marijn de Jong 7

AMZ Patrice Masson 11
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